Schauspieler/-in

E-Mail
Telefon

Web

2015 -
2015 -
2014 -
2013 -
2012 -
2012 -
2011 -

andyhartner.acting@hotmail.com

+39 3483595538

www.mediavisionartists.com

2015 Interkunst Berlin

2015 TeatroGolden Rom

2014 PerformingArts Studio

2013 GO Studios Vancouver

2012 Nancy Sivak

2013  Alex Bruhanski Acting Studio

2012 Vancouver Film School

Schauspieler/-in

2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011

Konig Laurin
Maikafer flieg!

Max & Héléne
Lonora

Grand Hotel

Lost Artifacts
When Leaves fall
Black and White
My Don Quixote
Money and Bro
Apartment stories
Fragile minds
Domestic Dispute
Love and Voracity

Convivial

www.film.idm-suedtirol.com

Matthias Lang
Mirjam Unger
Giacomo Battiato
Sabine Koder
Luca Ribuoli

Ross Ahweng
Ross Ahweng
Ross Albert
Thomas Kampioni
Abdulla Al Ogail
Nicholas Humphries
Abdulla Al Ogail
Michael Stringer
Gauruv Shangari

Kyle Popovich

Sparkling Pictures

KGP Productions

11 Marzo Film Roma

Was kommt Film
Cattleya Film Roma
Ross Ahweng Production
Ross Ahweng Production
VFS Production

Thomas Kampioni Film

VFS Production
VFS Production
VFS Production
VFS Production
VFS Production

IDM

Spielfilm Kino
Spielfilm Kino
Spielfilm TV
Kurzfilm
TV-Serie
TV-Serie
Kurzfilm
Kurzfilm
Spielfilm TV
Kurzfilm
Kurzfilm
Kurzfilm
Kurzfilm
Kurzfilm

Kurzfilm
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mailto:andyhartner.acting@hotmail.com
tel:+393483595538
http://www.mediavisionartists.com
file:///de/funding/produktionsspiegel/koenig-laurin/1728
file:///de/funding/produktionsspiegel/maikaefer-flieg/1776
file:///de/funding/produktionsspiegel/max-h%C3%A9l%C3%A8ne/1733
file:///de/funding/produktionsspiegel/grand-hotel/1755
https://www.film.idm-suedtirol.com
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